NON-CLASSROOM CREDIT APPROVAL FORM
USE ONE FORM FOR EACH COURSE

Name:

Student ID #:

Mailbox #:

oFall aSpring

oSummer 20

NON-CLASSROOM CREDITS: A student may earn a total of 8 non-classroom credits.

Course
Law Review Staff (1 credit)

Law Review Board (1 or 2 credits)

Law Review Note (1 credit)

Please check one:

Moot Court Society (1 credit)
Moot Court Board (1 or 2 credits)

Moe Levine Board (1 or 2 credits)

Transactional Law Society (1 credit)

Transactional Law Board (1 or 2 credits)

Interscholastic Comp. (1 or 2 credits)

Competition Name (please print)

Faculty Supervisor’s Signature

Student Signature

Course Previous

Number Credits Credits Taken Maximum
L763

L770 7
L762

oDelaware Journal of Corporate Law
oWidener Law Review
oWidener Journal of Law, Economics & Race

L764
L767

L6040 -

L6098
L6099

L772 4

Faculty Supervisor’s Name (please print)

Date

Date

Please have this form signed by the appropriate supervisor in order to be registered for these courses.



