NON-CLASSROOM CREDIT APPROVAL FORM

USE ONE FORM FOR EACH COURSE

Name:					
Student ID #:		Mailbox #:			
□Fall □Spring		□Summer		20	
NON-CLASSRO	OOM CREDITS: A st	udent may earn	a total of 8	non-classroom cr	edits.
Course		Course Number	Credits	Previous Credits Taken	Maximum
Law Review Staff (1 credit)		L763			
Law Review Board (1 or 2 credits)		L770			7
Law Review Note (1 credit)		L762			
Please check one:		□Delaware Journal of Corporate Law □Widener Law Review □Widener Journal of Law, Economics & Race			
Moot Court Society (1 credit)		L764			7
Moot Court Board (1 or 2 credits)		L767			1
Moe Levine Board (1 or 2 credits)		L6040			-
Transactional Law Society (1 credit)		L6098			
Transactional Law Board (1 or 2 credits)		L6099			-
Interscholastic Comp. (1 or 2 credits)		L772			4
Competition Name (please print)		Faculty Supervisor's Name (please print)			
Faculty Supervisor's Signature		Date			
Student Signature		Date			

Please have this form signed by the appropriate supervisor in order to be registered for these courses.